
 

 

Co-production in Adult Social Care 
 

 

We have made a plan to work together more with 

residents 

 

We call this co-production  
 

 

 

How we will work together 
 

• We will focus on what is important to you 

 

 

 

• We will respect and welcome everyone 

 

 

  

• We will listen  

 

 

 

• We will be honest about what we can achieve 

together 

 

 

 

• We will give you enough clear information 

 

 

 

• We will make sure you have everything you need 

to take part 



 

 

 

Our plan for working together with you  
 

 

 

• We will give you support and training so we can 

work together  

 

 

 

 

• We will make sure there are opportunities to work 

together   

 

 

 

 

• We will include groups who are left out  

 

 

 

 

 

• You will be more involved in decision-making  

 

 

 

 

 

• We will check how we are doing at co-production 

and see how we can improve  


